Grid Solutions
IEC Line Discharge
Classes with 2, 3, and 4 Polymer Housings
GE Vernova Surge Protection
The performance and reliability of today’s electric power systems can be enhanced with the unique characteristics of GE Vernova’s
Tranquell™ surge arrester products. Since introducing the world’s first metal oxide arrester in 1976, offering new concepts in surge arrester
design and application, GE Vernova has developed and applied metal oxide technology for a variety of traditional and special applications.
GE Vernova offers one of the most comprehensive range of surge arrester products in the world today; from distribution class to EHV

PHASE (mm)
PHASE TO
GROUND (mm)
LIGHTNING
IMPULSE BIL
1.2/50 (kVcr)
SWITCHING
IMPULSE
(kVcr)
POWER FREQUENCY
1 MINUTE WET
WITHSTAND (kVrms)
9L12PPA003S 3 2.55 173 391 112 84 2.8 100 60 40
9L12PPA0006S 6 5.1 173 391 117 81 2.8 100 60 40
9L12PPA0009S 9 7.65 173 391 119 84 2.8 100 60 40
9L12PPA010S 10 8.4 173 391 125 89 2.8 100 60 40
9L12PPA0012AS 12 10.2 173 391 125 89 2.8 100 60 40
9L12PPA015S 15 12.7 310 782 158 122 4.5 165 100 70
9L12PPA018S 18 15.3 310 782 168 132 4.5 165 100 70
9L12PPA021S 21 17 310 782 193 158 4.5 165 100 70
9L12PPA024AS 24 19.5 310 782 193 158 4.5 165 100 70
9L12PPA027S 27 22 447 1,173 244 208 6.1 230 140 105
9L12PPA030S 30 24.4 447 1,173 249 213 6.1 230 140 105
9L12PPA036AS 36 29 447 1,173 249 213 6.1 230 140 105
9L12PPA039S 39 31.5 584 1,565 325 290 7.7 310 180 140
9L12PPA045AS 45 36.5 584 1,565 325 290 7.7 310 180 140
9L12PPA048AS 48 39 584 1,565 325 290 7.7 310 180 140
9L12PPA054AS 54 42 721 1,956 401 366 8.8 390 230 180
9L12PPA060S 60 48 721 1,956 401 366 8.8 390 230 180
9L12PPA072AS 72 57 859 2,347 503 467 10.4 450 260 220
(1) �Minimum clearances are based on arrester protective levels and should be increased when necessary to meet local requirements for spacing
of energized equipment.
IEC Polymer Arresters
gevernova.com/grid-solutions8

HEIGHT
(mm)
CREEPAGE
(mm)
PHASE TO
PHASE
(mm)
PHASE TO
GROUND
(mm)
WEIGHT
kg ft-lbs Nm Ft-lbs Nm
9L11XPA003AS 9L11XPB003AS 3 2.55 251 498 229 114 5.9 761 3383 1521 15039
9L11XPA006AS 9L11XPB006AS 6 5.1 251 498 229 114 5.9 761 3383 1521 15039
9L11XPA009AS 9L11XPB009AS 9 7.65 297 765 229 114 6.8 669 2974 1337 13221
9L11XPA010AS 9L11XPB010AS 10 8.4 297 765 229 114 6.8 669 2974 1337 13221
9L11XPA012AS 9L11XPB012AS 12 10.2 297 765 229 117 6.8 669 2974 1337 13221
9L11XPA015AS 9L11XPB015AS 15 12.7 343 899 246 137 7.7 595 2645 1190 11759
9L11XPA018AS 9L11XPB018AS 18 15.3 343 899 269 155 7.7 595 2645 1190 11759
9L11XPA021AS 9L11XPB021AS 21 17 437 1029 284 170 10.0 489 2174 977 9664
9L11XPA024AS 9L11XPB024AS 24 19.5 437 1029 307 188 10.0 489 2174 977 9664
9L11XPA027AS 9L11XPB027AS 27 22 437 1029 328 208 10.0 489 2174 977 9664
9L11XPA030AS 9L11XPB030AS 30 24.4 437 1029 351 226 10.0 489 2174 977 9664
9L11XPA036AS 9L11XPB036AS 36 29 531 1293 391 262 12.2 414 1840 829 8182
9L11XPA039AS 9L11XPB039AS 39 31.5 531 1293 411 282 12.2 414 1840 829 8182
9L11XPA045AS 9L11XPB045AS 45 36.5 622 1562 455 320 14.0 360 1600 720 7114
9L11XPA048AS 9L11XPB048AS 48 39 622 1562 478 338 14.0 360 1600 720 7114
9L11XPA054AS 9L11XPB054AS 54 42 622 1562 521 378 14.0 360 1600 720 7114
9L11XPA060AS 9L11XPB060AS 60 48 716 1826 561 411 16.3 313 1391 636 6186
9L11XPA072AS 9L11XPB072AS 72 57 810 2093 645 488 18.6 284 1263 569 5613
9L11XPA090AS 9L11XPB090AS 90 70 1176 3124 775 602 26.7 202 898 403 3992
9L11XPA096AS 9L11XPB096AS 96 76 1176 3124 818 640 26.7 202 898 403 3992
9L11XPA108AS 9L11XPB108AS 108 84 1176 3124 904 716 26.7 202 898 403 3992
9L11SPA108AS 9L11SPA108AS 108 88 1176 3124 904 716 26.7 202 898 403 3992
9L11XPA120AS 9L11XPB120AS 120 98 1364 3655 1234 914 33.1 176 782 351 3478
9L11XPA132AS 9L11XPB132AS 132 106 1364 3655 1311 983 33.1 176 782 351 3478
9L11XPA144AS 9L11XPB144AS 144 115 1549 4186 1397 1059 37.2 156 693 311 3083
9L11XPA168AS 9L11XPB168AS 168 131 1842 4686 1567 1212 44.0 66 293 264 1304
9L11XPA172AS 9L11XPB172AS 172 140 2121 5481 1890 1537 54.4 58 258 230 1146
9L11XPA180AS 9L11XPB180AS 180 144 2121 5481 1938 1585 54.4 58 258 230 1146
9L11XPA192AS 9L11XPB192AS 192 152 2121 5481 2024 1671 54.4 58 258 230 1146
9L11XPA228AS 9L11XPB228AS 228 180 2400 6279 2278 1923 60.3 51 227 205 1008
* �Center line to center line is equivalent to phase-to-phase; center line to ground is equivalent to phase-to-ground.
��These are recommended minimum clearances only and as such are not intended to take precedence over existing construction codes or specifications.
1 Cantilever Strength- Maximum Working Strength
2 Cantilever strength- Rated Ultimate Cantilever Strength

(kg)
TOTAL
HEIGHT
mm
STACK HEIGHT
WITHOUT CAP
(mm)
LIGHTNING
IMPULSE*
(kV)
SWITCHING
IMPULSE*
(kV)
60Hz PF,
1 MIN WET
9L11CMA027S3 36 27 21.6 ALL 2130 48 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA030S3 36 30 24 ALL 2130 48 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA033S3 36 33 26.4 ALL 2130 49 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA036S3 36 36 28.8 ALL 2130 49 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA039S3 36 39 31.2 ALL 2130 50 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA042S3 52 42 33.6 ALL 2130 50 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA048S3 52 48 38.4 ALL 2130 51 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA051S3 52 51 40.8 ALL 2130 51 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA054S3 52 54 43.2 ALL 2130 51 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA060S3 52 60 48 ALL 2130 52 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA054S3 72 54 43.2 Medium & heavy 2130 51 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA054S3 72 54 43.2 Very heavy 2880 54 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CMA060S3 72 60 48 Medium & heavy 2130 52 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA060S3 72 60 48 Very heavy 2880 55 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CMA066S3 72 66 52.8 Medium & heavy 2130 53 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA066S3 72 66 52.8 Very heavy 2880 56 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CMA072S3 72 72 57.6 Medium & heavy 2130 54 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA072S3 72 72 57.6 Very heavy 2880 56 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CMA075S3 72 75 60 Medium & heavy 2130 54 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA075S3 72 75 60 Very heavy 2880 57 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CMA078S3 72 78 62.4 Medium & heavy 2130 55 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA078S3 72 78 62.4 Very heavy 2880 57 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CMA081S3 72 81 64.8 Medium & heavy 2130 55 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA081S3 72 81 64.8 Very heavy 2880 58 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CVA084S3 72 84 67.2 ALL 2880 58 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CMA084S3 100 84 67.2 Medium & heavy 2880 58 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CVA084S3 100 84 67.2 Very heavy 3260 62 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CMA090S3 100 90 72 Medium & heavy 2880 59 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CVA090S3 100 90 72 Very heavy 3620 63 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CMA096S3 100 96 76.8 Medium & heavy 2880 60 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CVA096S3 100 96 76.8 Very heavy 3620 64 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CMA090S3 123 90 72 Medium 2880 59 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CHA090S3 123 90 72 Heavy 3620 63 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CVA090S3 123 90 72 Very heavy 4370 67 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CMA096S3 123 96 76.8 Medium 2880 60 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CHA096S3 123 96 76.8 Heavy 3620 64 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CVA096S3 123 96 76.8 Very heavy 4370 68 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CMA108S3 123 108 86.4 Medium & heavy 3620 65 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CVA108S3 123 108 86.4 Very heavy 4370 70 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CMA120S3 123 120 96 Medium & heavy 3620 67 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CVA120S3 123 120 96 Very heavy 4370 71 1493 1350 690 500 355
IEC Polymer Arresters
gevernova.com/grid-solutions14
Polymer Class 3
9L11C Class 3 Physical Characteristics

(kg)
TOTAL
HEIGHT
mm
STACK HEIGHT
WITHOUT CAP
(mm)
LIGHTNING
IMPULSE*
(kV)
SWITCHING
IMPULSE*
(kV)
60Hz PF,
1 MIN WET
9L11CVA132S3 123 132 100.8 ALL 4370 73 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CMA138S3 123 138 110.4 ALL 4370 74 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CMA108S3 145 108 86.4 Medium 3620 65 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CHA108S3 145 108 86.4 Heavy 4370 70 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA108S3 145 108 86.4 Very heavy 5010 101 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CMA120S3 145 120 96 Medium 3620 67 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CHA120S3 145 120 96 Heavy 4370 71 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA120S3 145 120 96 Very heavy 5010 102 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CMA132S3 145 132 105.6 Medium & heavy 4370 73 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA132S3 145 132 105.6 Very heavy 5010 104 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CMA138S3 145 138 110.4 Medium & heavy 4370 74 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA138S3 145 138 110.4 Very heavy 5010 105 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CMA144S3 145 144 115.2 Medium & heavy 4370 74 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA144S3 145 144 115.2 Very heavy 5010 106 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CMA132S3 170 132 105.6 Medium & heavy 4370 73 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA132S3 170 132 105.6 Very heavy 5760 106 2111 1968 960 696 494
9L11CMA144S3 170 144 115.2 Medium & heavy 4370 74 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA144S3 170 144 115.2 Very heavy 5760 108 2111 1968 960 696 494
9L11CMA162S3 170 162 129.6 Medium & heavy 5010 108 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CVA162S3 170 162 129.6 Very heavy 5760 110 2111 1968 960 696 494
9L11CMA168S3 170 168 134.4 Medium & heavy 5010 109 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CVA168S3 170 168 134.4 Very heavy 5760 111 2111 1968 960 696 494
9L11CMA180S3 245 180 144 Medium 5010 118 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CHA180S3 245 180 144 Heavy 6500 125 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CVA180S3 245 180 144 Very heavy 7990 133 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CMA192S3 245 192 153.6 Medium 5760 122 2111 1968 960 696 494
9L11CHA192S3 245 192 153.6 Heavy 6500 126 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CVA192S3 245 192 153.6 Very heavy 7990 135 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CMA198S3 245 198 158.4 Medium 5760 123 2111 1968 960 696 494
9L11CHA198S3 245 198 158.4 Heavy 6500 127 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CVA198S3 245 198 158.4 Very heavy 7990 135 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CMA216S3 245 216 172.8 Medium & heavy 6500 133 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CVA216S3 245 216 172.8 Very heavy 7990 141 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CMA228S3 245 228 182.4 Medium & heavy 6500 131 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CVA228S3 245 228 182.4 Very heavy 7990 139 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CMA216S3 300 216 172.8 Medium 6500 133 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CHA216S3 300 216 172.8 Heavy 7990 141 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CVA216S3 300 216 172.8 Very heavy 9380 175 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CMA228S3 300 228 182.4 Medium 6500 131 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CHA228S3 300 228 182.4 Heavy 7990 139 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CVA228S3 300 228 182.4 Very heavy 9380 173 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
IEC Polymer Arresters
gevernova.com/grid-solutions 15
9L11C Class 3 Physical Characteristics (con’t)

(kg)
TOTAL
HEIGHT
mm
STACK HEIGHT
WITHOUT CAP
(mm)
LIGHTNING
IMPULSE*
(kV)
SWITCHING
IMPULSE*
(kV)
60Hz PF,
1 MIN WET
9L11CMA240S3 300 240 192 Medium 7240 137 2503 2360 1170 848 602
9L11CHA240S3 300 240 192 Heavy 7990 141 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CVA240S3 300 240 192 Very heavy 9380 175 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CMA258S3 300 258 206.4 Medium & heavy 7990 147 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CVA258S3 300 258 206.4 Very heavy 9380 180 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CMA264S3 300 264 211.2 Medium & heavy 7990 148 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CVA264S3 300 264 211.2 Very heavy 9380 181 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CMA258S3 362 258 206.4 Medium 7990 147 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CHA258S3 362 258 206.4 Heavy 9380 180 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CVA258S3 362 258 206.4 Very heavy 11610 193 3853 3710 1860 1348 957
9L11CMA264S3 362 264 211.2 Medium 7990 148 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CHA264S3 362 264 211.2 Heavy 9380 181 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CVA264S3 362 264 211.2 Very heavy 11610 193 3853 3710 1860 1348 957
9L11CMA276S3 362 276 220.8 Medium 7990 149 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CHA276S3 362 276 220.8 Heavy 9380 183 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CVA276S3 362 276 220.8 Very heavy 11610 195 3853 3710 1860 1348 957
9L11CMA288S3 362 288 230.4 Medium 8740 155 2843 2700 1380 1000 710
9L11CHA288S3 362 288 230.4 Heavy 9380 184 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CVA288S3 362 288 230.4 Very heavy 11610 197 3853 3710 1860 1348 957
9L11CMA312S3 420 312 249.6 Medium 9380 202 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CHA312S3 420 312 249.6 Heavy 10860 210 3683 3540 1755 1272 903
9L11CVA312S3 420 312 249.6 Very heavy 13110 223 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CMA330S3 420 330 264 Medium 9380 204 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CHA330S3 420 330 264 Heavy 10860 213 3683 3540 1755 1272 903
9L11CVA330S3 420 330 264 Very heavy 13110 225 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CMA336S3 420 336 268.8 Medium 10120 210 3487 3344 1650 1196 849
9L11CHA336S3 420 336 268.8 Heavy 10860 213 3683 3540 1755 1272 903
9L11CVA336S3 420 336 268.8 Very heavy 13110 226 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CMA360S3 420 360 288 Medium & heavy 10860 202 3683 3540 1755 1272 903
9L11CVA360S3 420 360 288 Very heavy 13110 215 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CMA372S3 420 372 297.6 Medium & heavy 10860 204 3683 3540 1755 1272 903
9L11CVA372S3 420 372 297.6 Very heavy 13110 217 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CMA378S3 420 378 302.4 Medium & heavy 10860 205 3683 3540 1755 1272 903
9L11CVA378S3 420 378 302.4 Very heavy 13110 217 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CHA390S3 420 390 312 Medium & heavy 11610 211 3853 3710 1860 1348 957
9L11CVA390S3 420 390 312 Very heavy 13110 219 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CMA396S3 420 396 316.8 Medium & heavy 11610 211 3853 3710 1860 1348 957
9L11CVA396S3 420 396 316.8 Very heavy 13110 220 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CMA420S3 420 420 336 Medium & heavy 12360 219 4023 3880 1965 1424 1011
9L11CVA420S3 420 420 336 Very heavy 13110 223 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
* Linear insulation withstand for comparison based on sum of units
IEC Polymer Arresters
gevernova.com/grid-solutions16
Polymer Class 3

TOTAL
HEIGHT
mm
STACK HEIGHT
WITHOUT CAP
(mm)
LIGHTNING
IMPULSE*
(kV)
SWITCHING
IMPULSE*
(kV)
60Hz PF,
IN. WET
(kV)
9L11CVA027S4 36 27 21.6 ALL 2130 50 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA030S4 36 30 24 ALL 2130 51 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA033S4 36 33 26.4 ALL 2130 51 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA036S4 36 36 28.8 ALL 2130 52 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA039S4 36 39 31.2 ALL 2130 52 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA042S4 52 42 33.6 ALL 2130 53 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA048S4 52 48 38.4 ALL 2130 54 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA051S4 52 51 40.8 ALL 2130 55 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA054S4 52 54 43.2 ALL 2130 55 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA060S4 52 60 48 ALL 2130 56 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CMA054S4 72 54 43.2 Medium & heavy 2130 55 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA054S4 72 54 43.2 Very heavy 2880 58 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CMA060S4 72 60 48 Medium & heavy 2130 56 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA060S4 72 60 48 Very heavy 2880 59 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CHA066S4 72 66 52.8 Medium & heavy 2130 58 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA066S4 72 66 52.8 Very heavy 2880 60 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CHA072S4 72 72 57.6 Medium & heavy 2130 59 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA072S4 72 72 57.6 Very heavy 2880 62 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CHA075S4 72 75 60 Medium & heavy 2130 60 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA075S4 72 75 60 Very heavy 2880 63 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CHA078S4 72 78 62.4 Medium & heavy 2130 60 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA078S4 72 78 62.4 Very heavy 2880 63 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CHA081S4 72 81 64.8 Medium & heavy 2130 61 967 824 367 266 189
9L11CVA081S4 72 81 64.8 Very heavy 2880 64 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CVA084S4 72 84 67.2 ALL 2880 64 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CMA084S4 100 84 67.2 Medium & heavy 2880 64 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CVA084S4 100 84 67.2 Very heavy 3260 68 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CMA090S4 100 90 72 Medium & heavy 2880 65 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CHA090S4 100 90 72 Very heavy 3620 69 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CHA096S4 100 96 76.8 Medium & heavy 2880 66 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CHA096S4 100 96 76.8 Very heavy 3620 70 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CMA090S4 123 90 72 Medium 2880 65 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CHA090S4 123 90 72 Heavy 3620 69 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CVA090S4 123 90 72 Very heavy 4370 73 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CMA096S4 123 96 76.8 Medium 2880 66 1127 984 480 348 247
9L11CHA096S4 123 96 76.8 Heavy 3620 70 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CVA096S4 123 96 76.8 Very heavy 4370 75 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CHA108S4 123 108 86.4 Medium & heavy 3620 73 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CVA108S4 123 108 86.4 Very heavy 4370 77 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CHA120S4 123 120 96 Medium & heavy 3620 75 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CVA120S4 123 120 96 Very heavy 4370 80 1493 1350 690 500 355
IEC Polymer Arresters
gevernova.com/grid-solutions 19
9L11C Class 4 Physical Characteristics (con’t)
CATALOG

TOTAL
HEIGHT
mm
STACK HEIGHT
WITHOUT CAP
(mm)
LIGHTNING
IMPULSE*
(kV)
SWITCHING
IMPULSE*
(kV)
60Hz PF,
IN. WET
(kV)
9L11CVA132S4 123 132 100.8 ALL 4370 82 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA138S4 123 138 110.4 ALL 4370 84 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CMA108S4 145 108 86.4 Medium 3620 73 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CHA108S4 145 108 86.4 Heavy 4370 77 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA108S4 145 108 86.4 Very heavy 5010 108 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CMA120S4 145 120 96 Medium 3620 75 1323 1180 585 424 301
9L11CHA120S4 145 120 96 Heavy 4370 80 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA120S4 145 120 96 Very heavy 5010 111 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CMA132S4 145 132 105.6 Medium & heavy 4370 82 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA132S4 145 132 105.6 Very heavy 5010 113 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CMA138S4 145 138 110.4 Medium & heavy 4370 84 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA138S4 145 138 110.4 Very heavy 5010 114 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CMA144S4 145 144 115.2 Medium & heavy 4370 115 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CVA144S4 145 144 115.2 Very heavy 5010 115 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CMA132S4 170 132 105.6 Medium & heavy 4370 82 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA132S4 170 132 105.6 Very heavy 5760 116 2111 1968 960 696 494
9L11CMA144S4 170 144 115.2 Medium & heavy 4370 85 1493 1350 690 500 355
9L11CVA144S4 170 144 115.2 Very heavy 5760 118 2111 1968 960 696 494
9L11CHA162S4 170 162 129.6 Medium & heavy 5010 119 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CVA162S4 170 162 129.6 Very heavy 5760 122 2111 1968 960 696 494
9L11CHA168S4 170 168 134.4 Medium & heavy 5010 121 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CVA168S4 170 168 134.4 Very heavy 5760 123 2111 1968 960 696 494
9L11CMA180S4 245 180 144 Medium 5010 131 1951 1808 847 614 436
9L11CHA180S4 245 180 144 Heavy 6500 138 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CVA180S4 245 180 144 Very heavy 7990 146 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CMA192S4 245 192 153.6 Medium 5760 136 2111 1968 960 696 494
9L11CHA192S4 245 192 153.6 Heavy 6500 140 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CVA192S4 245 192 153.6 Very heavy 7990 148 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CMA198S4 245 198 158.4 Medium 5760 137 2111 1968 960 696 494
9L11CHA198S4 245 198 158.4 Heavy 6500 141 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CVA198S4 245 198 158.4 Very heavy 7990 149 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CHA216S4 245 216 172.8 Medium & heavy 6500 148 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CVA216S4 245 216 172.8 Very heavy 7990 156 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CHA228S4 245 228 182.4 Medium & heavy 6500 147 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CHA228S4 245 228 182.4 Very heavy 7990 156 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CMA216S4 300 216 172.8 Medium 6500 148 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CHA216S4 300 216 172.8 Heavy 7990 156 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CVA216S4 300 216 172.8 Very heavy 9380 190 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CMA228S4 300 228 182.4 Medium 6500 147 2307 2164 1065 772 548
9L11CHA228S4 300 228 182.4 Heavy 7990 156 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CVA228S4 300 228 182.4 Very heavy 9380 189 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
IEC Polymer Arresters
gevernova.com/grid-solutions20
Polymer Class 4
9L11C Class 4 Physical Characteristics

TOTAL
HEIGHT
mm
STACK HEIGHT
WITHOUT CAP
(mm)
LIGHTNING
IMPULSE*
(kV)
SWITCHING
IMPULSE*
(kV)
60Hz PF,
IN. WET
(kV)
9L11CMA240S4 300 240 192 Medium 7240 154 2503 2360 1170 848 602
9L11CHA240S4 300 240 192 Heavy 7990 158 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CVA240S4 300 240 192 Very heavy 9380 191 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CHA258S4 300 258 206.4 Medium & heavy 7990 165 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CHA258S4 300 258 206.4 Very heavy 9380 198 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CA264S4 300 264 211.2 Medium & heavy 7990 166 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CVA264S4 300 264 211.2 Very heavy 9380 200 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CMA258S4 362 258 206.4 Medium 7990 165 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CHA258S4 362 258 206.4 Heavy 9380 198 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CVA258S4 362 258 206.4 Very heavy 11610 211 3853 3710 1860 1348 957
9L11CMA264S4 362 264 211.2 Medium 7990 166 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CHA264S4 362 264 211.2 Heavy 9380 200 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CVA264S4 362 264 211.2 Very heavy 11610 212 3853 3710 1860 1348 957
9L11CMA276S4 362 276 220.8 Medium 7990 168 2673 2530 1275 924 656
9L11CHA276S4 362 276 220.8 Heavy 9380 202 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CVA276S4 362 276 220.8 Very heavy 11610 215 3853 3710 1860 1348 957
9L11CMA288S4 362 288 230.4 Medium 8740 176 2843 2700 1380 1000 710
9L11CHA288S4 362 288 230.4 Heavy 9380 205 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CVA288S4 362 288 230.4 Very heavy 11610 217 3853 3710 1860 1348 957
9L11CMA312S4 420 312 249.6 Medium 9380 224 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CHA312S4 420 312 249.6 Heavy 10860 232 3683 3540 1755 1272 903
9L11CVA312S4 420 312 249.6 Very heavy 13110 245 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CMA330S4 420 330 264 Medium 9380 228 3291 3148 1545 1120 795
9L11CHA330S4 420 330 264 Heavy 10860 236 3683 3540 1755 1272 903
9L11CVA330S4 420 330 264 Very heavy 13110 249 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CMA336S4 420 336 268.8 Medium 10120 233 3487 3344 1650 1196 849
9L11CHA336S4 420 336 268.8 Heavy 10860 237 3683 3540 1755 1272 903
9L11CVA336S4 420 336 268.8 Very heavy 13110 250 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CHA360S4 420 360 288 Medium & heavy 10860 227 3683 3540 1755 1272 903
9L11CVA360S4 420 360 288 Very heavy 13110 240 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CHA372S4 420 372 297.6 Medium & heavy 10860 230 3683 3540 1755 1272 903
9L11CVA372S4 420 372 297.6 Very heavy 13110 243 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CHA378S4 420 378 302.4 Medium & heavy 10860 231 3683 3540 1755 1272 903
9L11CVA378S4 420 378 302.4 Very heavy 13110 244 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CHA390S4 420 390 312 Medium & heavy 11610 238 3853 3710 1860 1348 957
9L11CVA390S4 420 390 312 Very heavy 13110 246 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CHA396S4 420 396 316.8 Medium & heavy 11610 239 3853 3710 1860 1348 957
9L11CVA396S4 420 396 316.8 Very heavy 13110 247 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
9L11CMA420S4 420 420 336 Medium & heavy 12360 248 4023 3880 1965 1424 1011
9L11CVA420S4 420 420 336 Very heavy 13110 252 4193 4050 2070 1500 1065
* Linear insulation withstand for comparison based on sum of units
IEC Polymer Arresters
gevernova.com/grid-solutions 21
9L11C Class 4 Protective Characteristics